Texas Southern University

Sec. 52 Report Concerning Designated Tuition

52.a.1

52.a.2

52.a.3

52.b

T101
5004
5002
5007
5008
5008
S001
S0
SFO1

Designated Tuition Fund - Collecfed

Purpose for expenses and the amount of expenses

Instruction
Research

Public Service

Academic Support

Student Services

Institutional Support

Operation & Maintenance of Plant

Scholarships

Debt Service Payments

Set Aside from Designated Tuition

Resident Undergraduate

Graduate

Undergraduate Tuition and Registration Fee {Resident)

Tuifion

Designated Tuition
Student Service Fee
International Education Fee
Recreational Facility Fee
Medical Service Fee
Computer Service Fee
Library Service Fee

School Fee

FY 2014

FY 2015

$ 37,158,174.52

8,252,598.71
40.00

2,628,318.35
5,342,291.98
7,604,582.61
7,383,835.42
7,446,160.72
3,056,880.54

$ 29,216,648.17

$

1,700,037.83

386,067.25
2,129,918.95
2,338,472.83

834,461.18
2,680,175.07
2,403,979.48

$ 41,714,708.33

$ 12,473,112.59

2,354,320.77
743,815.44

Fall 2013
750.00
2,356.00
198.00
3.00
50.00
35.00
103.00
150.00
104.00
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1,251,799.48
327,504.51

Spring 2012

750.00
2,115.00
198.00
1.00
50.00
36.00
103.00
150.00
104.00

Fall 2012
750.00
2,205.00
198.00
3.00
50.00
35.00
103.00
150.00
104.00




