Texas Southern University

Sec. 52 Report Concerning Designated Tuition

52.a.1 Designated Tuition Fund - Collected

FY 2014	FY 2015	
\$ 37,158,174.52	\$ 29,216,649.17	

52.a.2 Purpose for expenses and the amount of expenses

Instruction	\$ 8,252,598.71	\$ 1,700,037.83	
Research	40.00		
Public Service	-	-	
Academic Support	2,628,318.35	386,067.25	
Student Services	5,342,291.98	2,129,918.95	
Institutional Support	7,604,582.61	2,338,472.83	
Operation & Maintenance of Plant	7,383,835.42	834,461.18	
Scholarships	7,446,160.72	2,680,175.07	
Debt Service Payments	3,056,880.54	2,403,979.48	
Total	\$ 41,714,708.33	\$ 12,473,112.59	

52.a.3 Set Aside from Designated Tuition

Resident Undergraduate	2,354,320.77	1,251,799.48
Graduate	743,815.44	327,504.51

52.b Undergraduate Tuition and Registration Fee (Resident)

		Fall 2013	Spring 2012	Fall 2012
T101	Tuition	750.00	750.00	750.00
S004	Designated Tuition	2,355.00	2,115.00	2,205.00
S002	Student Service Fee	198.00	198.00	198.00
S007	International Education Fee	3.00	1.00	3.00
S008	Recreational Facility Fee	50.00	50.00	50.00
S009	Medical Service Fee	35.00	35.00	35.00
S001	Computer Service Fee	103.00	103.00	103.00
S011	Library Service Fee	150.00	150.00	150.00
SF01	School Fee	104.00	104.00	104.00